Entries

13 January 2024

ROYAL GOLF CLUB CUP

DISTANCE

TOTAL PRIZE (BHD)

1200m Str

2,000

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD) 1st 1,200

RACE TYPE

Local Bred

TOTAL DECLARED 15
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HORSE NAME

CAPE HORN
6YO-H

WAHAAJ
8YO-H

NAAHY
6Y0-G

JALAMEED
5Y0-M

THE GHOST SHIP
5Y0-H

4YO-C

ALHADBA
4YO-F

THE BOY WONDER
4YO-C

DARK SPACE
4YO-C

UPTOYOUORDOWNTOME
4YO-G

HAYEL
8YO-G

SHGARDI
4YO-G

ASTARA
5Y0-M

RACE CONDITION
AGE

| 3rd240 | 4th160 RATING

RAIL POSITION

OWNER

A & M Racing

Zahraa Hasan Husain Al Jaboori

Fata Abdulhaleem Majeed

Family Racing

Victorious

M and E Racing

Al Mohamediya Racing

M and E Racing

M and E Racing

M and E Racing

Eyad Husain Ahmed Al Baqali

Al-Afoo Racing

H.H. Sh Isa bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa

3YO +

Handicap

TURF CLUB

0 - 40 (41 and 42 may enter)

TRAINER

AliJan

Yousif Alboainain

Osama Hashim

Husain Al Saegh

AM. Smith

AM. Smith

Abbas Al Mawali

AM. Smith

AM. Smith

AM. Smith

Samir Dawood

Moh'd Hasan

Haider Ebrahim

HORSE RATE

42

41

40

40

40

38

35

34

34

32

28

28

26

WEIGHT

63kg

62.5kg

62kg

62kg

62kg

60kg

58.5kg

58kg

58kg

57kg

56kg

55kg

55kg



HORSE NAME

9 SILENT MARCH

M; 4YO-F

WINS

OWNER

M and E Racing

TRAINER

AM. Smith

HORSE RATE

23

WEIGHT

S54kg



HORSE NAME

ALMAZYOUNA
4YO-F

WINS

OWNER

H.H. Sh Hamad bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa

TRAINER

Haider Ebrahim

HORSE RATE

WEIGHT

S54kg



